K
EM
ET
Ceram
ic Caps, Leaded
827
(C350 is .025)
L
S
D
L
S
D
Price Each
100 500 1000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C315C101K2R	 C315C101K2R5TA	 100	 200	 10%
80-C317C101K2R	 C317C101K2R5TA	 100	 200	 10%
80-C315C221K2R	 C315C221K2R5TA	 220	 200	 10%
80-C315C331K1R	 C315C331K1R5TA	 330	 100	 10%
80-C315C471K1R	 C315C471K1R5TA	 470	 100	 10%
80-C315C471K2R	 C315C471K2R5TA	 470	 200	 10%
80-C315C102K5R	 C315C102K5R5TA	 1000	 50	 10%
80-C315C102K1R	 C315C102K1R5TA	 1000	 100	 10%
80-C315C102K2R	 C315C102K2R5TA	 1000	 200	 10%
80-C317C102K1R	 C317C102K1R5TA	 1000	 100	 10%
80-C317C102K2R	 C317C102K2R5TA	 1000	 200	 10%
80-C322C102K2R	 C322C102K2R5TA	 1000	 200	 10%
80-C315C152K1R	 C315C152K1R5TA	 1500	 100	 10%
80-C315C222K1R	 C315C222K1R5TA	 2200	 100	 10%
80-C317C222K1R	 C317C222K1R5TA	 2200	 100	 10%
80-C320C222K2R	 C320C222K2R5TA	 2200	 200	 10%
80-C322C222K2R	 C322C222K2R5TA	 2200	 200	 10%
80-C315C332K5R	 C315C332K5R5TA	 3300	 50	 10%
80-C315C332K1R	 C315C332K1R5TA	 3300	 100	 10%
80-C317C332K1R	 C317C332K1R5TA	 3300	 100	 10%
80-C315C472K5R	 C315C472K5R5TA	 4700	 50	 10%
80-C315C472K1R	 C315C472K1R5TA	 4700	 100	 10%
80-C317C472K1R	 C317C472K1R5TA	 4700	 100	 10%
80-C320C472K2R	 C320C472K2R5TA	 4700	 200	 10%
80-C322C472K1R	 C322C472K1R5TA	 4700	 100	 10%
80-C322C472K2R	 C322C472K2R5TA	 4700	 200	 10%
80-C315C682K1R	 C315C682K1R5TA	 6800	 100	 10%
80-C315C103K5R	 C315C103K5R5TA	 .01µF	 50	 10%
80-C315C103K1R	 C315C103K1R5TA	 .01µF	 100	 10%
80-C317C103K5R	 C317C103K5R5TA	 .01µF	 50	 10%
80-C317C103K1R	 C317C103K1R5TA	 .01µF	 100	 10%
80-C320C103K5R	 C320C103K5R5TA	 10000	 50	 10%
80-C320C103K2R	 C320C103K2R5TA	 .01µF	 200	 10%
80-C322C103K5R	 C322C103K5R5TA	 .01µF	 50	 10%
80-C322C103K1R	 C322C103K1R5TA	 .01µF	 100	 10%
80-C322C103K2R	 C322C103K2R5TA	 .01µF	 200	 10%
80-C315C153K5R	 C315C153K5R5TA	 .015µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C153K1R	 C320C153K1R5TA	 .015µF	100	 10%
80-C315C223K5R	 C315C223K5R5TA	 .022µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C223K1R	 C320C223K1R5TA	 .022µF	100	 10%
80-C322C223K5R	 C322C223K5R5TA	 .022µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C273K5R	 C320C273K5R5TA	 27000	 50	 10%
80-C315C333K5R	 C315C333K5R5TA	 .033µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C333K1R	 C320C333K1R5TA	 .033µF	100	 10%
80-C322C333K5R	 C322C333K5R5TA	 .033µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C473K5R	 C320C473K5R5TA	 .047µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C473K1R	 C320C473K1R5TA	 .047µF	100	 10%
80-C322C473K5R	 C322C473K5R5TA	 .047µF	 50	 10%
80-C322C473K1R	 C322C473K1R5TA	 .047µF	100	 10%
80-C320C683K5R	 C320C683K5R5TA	 .068µF	 50	 10%
80-C322C683K5R	 C322C683K5R5TA	 .068µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C104K5R	 C320C104K5R5TA	 0.1µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C104J5R	 C320C104J5R5TA	  0.1µF	 50	 5%
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
X7R
KEMET Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Ceramic "Golden Max" Conformal Coated, Radial, X7R and z5u
•	 Temperature Characteristics: 	X7R:  ±15% from -55°C to +125°C, Z5U:  +22%, -56% from +10°C to +85°C
•	 Meets flame test requirements of UL Standard 94V-0.
•	 Epoxy Encapsulated
Also available in various lead formations, tolerances and packing.
Please contact a Mouser Sales Representative for information.
Straight Leads Formed Leads
DIMENSIONS: in.
DIMENSIONS: in.
mouser.com/kemet
1
Price Each
100 500 1000
Volt Tol.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
80-C315C102M1U	 C315C102M1U5TA	 1000	 100	 20%
80-C315C222M1U	 C315C222M1U5TA	 2200	 100	 20%
80-C315C103M1U	 C315C103M1U5TA	 0.01µF	100	 20%
80-C317C103M5U	 C317C103M5U5TA	 0.01µF	 50	 20%
80-C320C103M5U	 C320C103M5U5TA	 0.01µF	 50	 20%
80-C315C473M5U	 C315C473M5U5TA	 .047µF	 50	 20%
80-C315C104M5U	 C315C104M5U5TA	 0.1µF	 50	 20%
80-C317C104M5U	 C317C104M5U5TA	 0.1µF	 50	 20%
80-C320C104M1U	 C320C104M1U5TA	 0.1µF	 100	 20%
80-C320C224M5U	 C320C224M5U5TA	 0.22µF	 50	 20%
80-C320C334M5U	 C320C334M5U5TA	 0.33µF	 50	 20%
80-C320C474M5U	 C320C474M5U5TA	 0.47µF	 50	 20%
80-C340C105M1U	 C340C105M1U5TA	 1.0µF	 100	 20%
80-C330C155M5U	 C330C155M5U5TA	 1.5µF	 50	 20%
80-C340C225M5U	 C340C225M5U5TA	 2.2µF	 50	 20%
80-C350C225M1U	 C350C225M1U5TA	 2.2µF	 100	 20%
80-C340C335M5U	 C340C335M5U5TA	 3.3µF	 50	 20%
80-C350C335M5U	 C350C335M5U5TA	 3.3µF	 50	 20%
80-C350C395M5U	 C350C395M5U5TA	 3.9µF	 50	 20%
80-C340C475M5U	 C340C475M5U5TA	 4.7µF	 50	 20%
80-C350C475M5U	 C350C475M5U5TA	 4.7µF	 50	 20%
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Z5U
1
Case

	 C323	 .200 (5.08)	 .320 (8.13)	 .125 (3.18)	 .200 (5.08)	 .020 (.51)
	 C330	 .300 (7.62)	 .360 (9.14)	 .150 (3.81)	 .200 (5.08)	 .020 (.51)
	 C340	 .400 (10.16)	 .460 (11.68)	 .150 (3.81)	 .200 (5.08)	 .020 (.51)
	 C350	 .500 (12.70)	 .560 (14.22)	 .200 (5.08)	 .400 (10.16)	 .025 (.64)
Volt Tol.
Price Each
100 500 1000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
X7R (Cont.)
1
Volt Tol.
80-C320C104K1R	 C320C104K1R5TA	  0.1µF	 100	 10%
80-C320C104M5R	 C320C104M5R5TA	  0.1µF	 50	 20%
80-C322C104K5R	 C322C104K5R5TA	 0.1µF	 50	 10%
80-C322C104K1R	 C322C104K1R5TA	 0.1µF	 100	 10%
80-C330C104K1R	 C330C104K1R5TA	  0.1µF	 100	 10%
80-C330C104M1R	 C330C104M1R5TA	  0.1µF	 100	 10%
80-C330C104K2R	 C330C104K2R5TA	  0.1µF	 200	 10%
80-C320C154K5R	 C320C154K5R5TA	 0.15µF	 50	 10%
80-C322C154K5R	 C322C154K5R5TA	 0.15µF	 50	 10%
80-C320C224K5R	 C320C224K5R5TA	 0.22µF	 50	 10%
80-C322C224K5R	 C322C224K5R5TA	 0.22µF	 50	 10%
80-C340C224K2R	 C340C224K2R5TA	 0.22µF	200	 10%
80-C322C274K5R	 C322C274K5R5TA	 0.27µF	 50	 10%
80-C330C334K5R	 C330C334K5R5TA	 0.33uF	 50	 10%
80-C340C474K1R	 C340C474K1R5TA	 0.47µF	100	 10%
80-C350C474K2R	 C350C474K2R5TA	 0.47µF	200	 10%
80-C330C474K5R	 C330C474K5R5TA	  0.47µF	 50	 10%
80-C330C105K5R	 C330C105K5R5TA	 1.0uF	 50	 10%
80-C340C105K5R	 C340C105K5R5TA	 1.0µF	 50	 10%
80-C340C105K1R	 C340C105K1R5TA	 1.0µF	 100	 10%
80-C350C105K1R	 C350C105K1R5TA	 1.0µF	 100	 10%
80-C340C155K5R	 C340C155K5R5TA	 1.5µF	 50	 10%
80-C340C225K5R	 C340C225K5R5TA	 2.2µF	 50	 10%
80-C350C225K5R	 C350C225K5R5TA	 2.2µF	 50	 10%
80-C350C335K5R	 C350C335K5R5TA	 3.3µF	 50	 10%
80-C350C475K5R	 C350C475K5R5TA	 4.7µF	 50	 10%
Value
(pF)
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics